Weather Alert(1)!
"Air Quality Alert" ...Air quality alert in effect until 11 PM EDT this evening... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Suffolk...Nassau...Richmond...Kings...Queens...New York...Bronx... weschester...Rockland. In effect until 11 PM EDT this evening. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level ozone. The air quality index...or aqi...was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value...the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated...the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll free number is: 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5. 1006 am EDT Wed Sep 2 2015 ...Air quality alert in effect until 11 PM EDT this evening... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Suffolk...Nassau...Richmond...Kings...Queens...New York...Bronx... weschester...Rockland. In effect until 11 PM EDT this evening. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level ozone. The air quality index...or aqi...was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value...the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated...the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll free number is: 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5. -- Wednesday Sep.02 15,02:48 PM Weather  |  LIRR  |  Traffic  |  Traffic Cams |  Weather News

ZINBURGER: Now hiring ALL position for our GRAND OPENING!

Posted by zin523 2 years ago

Details

Price
Not mentioned
Name
Zinburger
Website
http://zinburger.wyckwyre.com/
Address
Shops at Walt Whitman
Huntington Station - 11746
Description

Zinburger Wine & Burger Bar is now actively recruiting staff for its Huntington Station, NY location in the Shops at Walt Whitman. - Dishwasher - Meat grinder - Prep Cook - Line Cook - Front Desk/Host - Server - Bartender Rapidly expanding company with great opportunities on the horizon! Walk-in interviews Welcome! Visit Zinburger Hiring Center at: Marriott Hotel 1350 Old Walt Whitman RD-Melville NY In order to learn more about this position, and to directly apply on line, click https://zinburger.wyckwyre.com/welcome.aspx?PID=445

comments powered by Disqus
 
Open Feedback Dialog